
2022/3/14

順位 選手 所属 学年 第1回BT 第2回BT ジュニア スポ少 第3回BT 小学生総体 ベスト

1 今泉　景斗 SIKSC 中学生 ’42”96 ’42”96

2 山﨑　亜晄 嬬恋中 中学生 ’44”05 ’44”19 ’44”88 ’43”74 ’43”74

3 半田　翔平 榛東中 中学生 ’44”59 ’43”84 ’43”84

4 小此木　悠貴 桐生中央 中学生 ’46”66 ’45”46 ’45”46

5 佐藤　嘉柊 ぐんま国際 中学生 ’50”74 ’48”24 ’49”60 ’48”24

6 羽生田　慎 嬬恋西部小 6 ’48”99 ’49”45 ’50”40 ’48”99

7 松本　陽之心 嬬恋西部小 6 ’51”52 ’50”41 ’49”55 ’50”55 ’49”55

8 橋爪　琉人 東吾妻中 中学生 ’49”84 ’49”84

9 樹下　千陽 東吾妻中 中学生 ’51”64 ’49”94 ’49”94

10 宮﨑　凪介 嬬恋西部小 5 ’55”73 ’52”70 ’52”41 ’53”52 ’51”41

11 橋爪　光瑠 応桑小 5 ’58”27 ’55”93 ’51”43 ’54”41 ’51”43

12 新井　大和 渋川古巻小 6 ’56”06 ’55”60 ’53”63 ’54”34 ’53”63

13 田中　結翔 応桑小 5 1’00”08 ’56”49 ’53”70 ’54”79 ’53”70

14 山﨑　一颯 渋川豊秋小 4 ’56”35 ’56”02 ’57”89 ’55”05 ’55”05

15 南雲　咲人 渋川北小 5 ’56”27 ’55”88 ’56”87 ’55”46 ’55”46

16 山﨑　太獅 応桑小 5 ’56”38 ’56”37 ’56”37

17 小林　光琉 嬬恋西部小 4 1’02”66 1’00”44 ’58”55 ’57”58 ’57”58

18 上原　三歩 高崎片岡小 4 ’57”68 ’58”78 ’58”06 ’57”68

19 土屋　武蔵 嬬恋東部小 5 1’07”04 ’58”48 1’08”18 ’58”48

20 中澤　奏仁 伊勢崎クラブ 6 ’52”36 ’49”54 ’50”71 ’59”54

21 朝比奈　知哉 東吾妻原町小 6 ’52”60 ’51”22 ’49”64 ’51”36 ’59”64

22 野田　恒 嬬恋西部小 5 1’01”50 1’07”90 ’59”68 ’59”68

23 茂木　楓馬 嬬恋東部小 3 1’02”15 1’07”45 1’00”91 1’00”91

24 土屋　凜太郎 嬬恋西部小 5 1’02”48 1’02”19 1’02”84 1’02”48

25 横江　彬 SIKSC 5 1’02”85 1’02”85

26 佐藤　悠馬 東吾妻東小 4 1’10”47 1’22”26 1’03”61 1’07”92 1’03”61

27 上原　つくし 高崎片岡小 2 1’07”87 1’04”29 1’04”37 1’04”29

28 黒岩　世 嬬恋西部小 5 1’08”29 1’06”07 1’06”07

29 山口　尊 高崎東部小 2 1’08”78 1’06”76 1’07”13 1’06”76

30 田中　陸翔 応桑小 3 1’15”52 1’12”01 1’07”71 1’07”52 1’07”52

31 佐藤　健 嬬恋東部小 3 1’09”25 1’19”06 1’08”65 1’08”65

32 下前　心人 原町小 4 1’08”73 1’08”73

33 竹内　颯汰 嬬恋東部小 2 1’15”45 1’15”45

34 大塚　悠斗 嬬恋東部小 2 1’16”22 1’16”22

35 真田　兼吾 嬬恋東部小 2 1’17”56 1’17”56

36 横沢　征志 嬬恋東部小 2 1’49”66 1’22”57 1’37”21 1’22”57
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2022/3/14

順位 選手 所属 学年 第1回BT 第2回BT ジュニア スポ少 第3回BT 小学生総体 ベスト

1 小林　玖竜 嬬恋中 中学生 1’29”49 1’29”22 1’27”69 1’27”04 1’27”04

2 山﨑　亜晄 嬬恋中 中学生 1’29”43 1’28”23 1’28”93 1’27”31 1’27”31

3 半田　翔平 榛東中 中学生 1’34”04 1’30”85 1’29”01 1’27”41 1’27”41

4 今泉　景斗 SIKSC 中学生 1’27”41 1’27”41

5 小此木　悠貴 桐生中央中 中学生 1’37”50 1’35”04 1’33”99 1’27”61 1’27”61

6 関口　真菜斗 長野原西中 中学生 1’36”62 1’39”25 1’30”37 1’33”25 1’30”37

7 黒岩　秀宇 嬬恋中 中学生 1’30”78 1’30”78

8 長井　慎太 嬬恋中 中学生 1’43”86 1’42”90 1’37”98 1’37”98

9 橋爪　琉人 東吾妻中 中学生 1’49”32 1’46”32 1’41”92 1’39”68 1’39”68

10 佐藤　嘉柊 ぐんま国際 中学生 1’46”18 1’42”00 1’40”24 1’40”24

11 羽生田　慎 嬬恋西部小 6 1’42”87 1’41”93 1’40”76 1’40”76

12 松本　陽之心 嬬恋西部小 6 1’45”86 1’43”52 1’42”55 1’40”91 1’40”98

13 中澤　奏仁 伊勢崎クラブ 6 1’50”64 1’42”00 1’41”01 1’41”01

14 樹下　千陽 東吾妻中 中学生 1’51”99 途中棄権 1’41”55 1’45”26 1’41”55

15 朝比奈　知哉 東吾妻原町小 6 1’49”94 1’46”06 1’43”67 1’45”59 1’43”67

16 一場　大輝 東吾妻中 中学生 1’50”83 1’50”83

17 宮﨑　凪介 嬬恋西部小 5 2’00”62 1’51”50 1’52”66 1’52”26 1’51”50

18 橋爪　光瑠 応桑小 5 2’11”88 2’01”50 1’57”21 1’55”29 1’55”29

19 田中　結翔 応桑小 5 2’14”23 2’03”54 1’58”49 1’55”73 1’55”73

20 新井　大和 渋川古巻小 6 2’02”33 1’59”32 1’58”50 1’56”39 1’56”39

21 山﨑　一颯 渋川豊秋小 4 2’08”49 2’03”00 1’58”18 1’56”42 1’56”42

22 南雲　咲人 渋川北小 5 途中棄権 1’59”31 1’58”28 1’59”57 1’58”28

23 上原　三歩 高崎片岡小 4 2’00”52 1’59”16 1’59”96 1’59”16

24 小林　光琉 嬬恋西部小 4 2’12”17 2’18”19 2’02”92 2’00”63 2’00”63

25 横沢　征志 嬬恋東部小 2 3’58”20 3’01”07 3’17”58 2’01”07

26 野田　恒 嬬恋西部小 5 2’18”28 2’02”41 2’06”02 2’02”41

27 茂木　楓馬 嬬恋東部小 3 2’17”56 2’03”11 2’12”61 2’03”11

28 山﨑　太獅 応桑小 5 2’04”59 2’04”30 2’04”30

29 土屋　凜太郎 嬬恋西部小 5 2’12”76 2’12”67 2’06”05 2’06”05

30 土屋　武蔵 嬬恋東部小 5 2’21”16 2’08”29 2’14”09 2’08”29

31 佐藤　悠馬 東吾妻東小 4 2’33”42 2’27”77 2’13”68 2’17”84 2’13”68

32 横江　彬 SIKSC 5 2’14”65 2’14”65

33 上原　つくし 高崎片岡小 2 2’23”81 2’17”99 2’23”00 2’17”99

34 山口　尊 高崎東部小 2 2’29”61 2’18”37 2’22”29 2’18”37

35 黒岩　世 嬬恋西部小 5 2’23”11 2’18”90 2’18”90

36 田中　陸翔 応桑小 3 2’40”04 2’33”50 2’24”01 2’24”04 2’24”01

37 佐藤　健 嬬恋東部小 3 2’35”97 2’31”56 2’29”48 2’29”48

38 大塚　悠斗 嬬恋東部小 2 2’41”43 2’41”43

39 下前　心人 原町小 4 2’44”50 2’44”50

40 真田　兼吾 嬬恋東部小 2 2’45”66 2’45”66

41 竹内　颯汰 嬬恋東部小 2 2’46”64 2’46”64
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2022/3/14

順位 選手 所属 学年 第1回BT 第2回BT ジュニア スポ少 第3回BT ベスト

1 山﨑　凌賀 渋川中 中学生 2’16”04 2’11”49 2’11”49

2 新井　悠斗 渋川古巻中 中学生 2’17”66 2’14”45 2’16”38 2’14”45

3 坂本　孝太郎 長野原西中 中学生 2’17”85 2’18”80 2’14”49 2’16”79 2’14”49

4 小林　玖竜 嬬恋中 中学生 2’20”32 2’18”61 2’14”54 2’17”14 2’14”54

5 半田　翔平 榛東中 中学生 2’19”43 2’14”77 2’14”77

6 干川　皓輝 嬬恋中 中学生 2’17”99 2’18”99 2’19”83 2’16”34 2’16”34

7 関口　真菜斗 長野原西中 中学生 2’34”41 2’32”84 2’23”48 2’39”27 2’23”48

8 小此木　悠貴 桐生中央中 中学生 2’27”94 2’27”94

9 長井　慎太 嬬恋中 中学生 2’28”05 2’32”58 2’31”00 2’32”78 2’28”05

10 飯島　龍彦 長野原西中 中学生 2’28”29 2’30”56 2’31”21 2’28”29

11 土屋　晴信 嬬恋中 中学生 2’28”60 2’33”80 2’28”60

12 一場　大輝 東吾妻中 中学生 2’50”38 2’42”77 2’40”91 2’41”12 2’40”91

13 樹下　千陽 東吾妻中 中学生 2’51”29 2’48”69 2’48”69

14 橋爪　琉人 東吾妻中 中学生 3’17”81 2’33”56 3’02”31 3’17”81
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2022/3/14

順位 選手 所属 学年 第1回BT 第2回BT ジュニア スポ少 第3回BT ベスト

1 山﨑　凌賀 渋川中 中学生 4’36”18 4’34”82 4’34”82

2 坂本　孝太郎 長野原西中 中学生 4’36”60 4’38”78 4’34”99 4’34”99

3 干川　皓輝 嬬恋中 中学生 4’36”34 5’01”78 4’42”27 4’35”01 4’35”01

4 新井　悠斗 渋川古巻中 中学生 4’36”18 5’21”82 4’42”67 4’36”18

5 黒岩　秀宇 嬬恋中 中学生 5’01”56 4’47”09 4’47”09

6 長井　慎太 嬬恋中 中学生 4’55”02 4’55”02

7 土屋　晴信 嬬恋中 中学生 5’16”21 5’01”81 5’13”33 5’05”27 5’01”81

8 飯島　龍彦 長野原西中 中学生 5’16”19 5’20”62 4’47”28 5’05”46 5’05”46

9 一場　大輝 東吾妻中 中学生 5’21”92 5’29”92 5’34”67 5’21”92
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2022/3/14

順位 選手 所属 学年 第1回BT 第2回BT ジュニア スポ少 第3回BT ベスト

1 黒岩　秀宇 嬬恋中 中学生 8’27”52 8’27”52

2 飯島　龍彦 長野原西中 中学生 8’34”71 8’34”71

3 新井　悠斗 渋川古巻中 中学生 8’52”76 8’52”76

4 土屋　晴信 嬬恋中 中学生 9’08”04 9’20”22 9’20”22
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